
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=B46BFD8A1E12482FB4F973BEA21D23C4-MINDALA WILCOX] 
1/23/2020 11:09:47 AM 
Peter Puglese [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =a0aa41c64afa4flb9f 4a6b87 cf610752-Peter Pug Iese] 

Fw: IBEC FEIR Meeting 

Inglewood Senior Center, 333 East Queen Street, Inglewood, CA 90302 

1/23/2020 10:00:00 AM 
1/23/2020 3:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Peter, 
Try the link below. it might not be working because i copied and pasted it into an email to you previously. 

From: Christina Erwin 
Sent: Friday, January 17, 2020 3:20 PM 
To: Christina Erwin; Mindala Wilcox; Gordon Anderson (Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com); Royce Jones; Whit 
Manley; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Brian Boxer; Addie Farrell; Loren Montgomery 
(loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Robert Hodil 
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); 
IBECproject 
Subject: IBEC FEIR Meeting 
When: Thursday, January 23, 2020 10:00 AM-3:00 PM. 
Where: Inglewood Senior Center, 333 East Queen Street, Inglewood, CA 90302 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Meeting number 

Join by phone 
device (attendees only) 

stem or application 

nter your meeting number. 



If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to 
start the meeting. 

Need he Ip? Go to .h.tJP.J/.h.'.'?.lJ?.:.~Y§?J?.f.?!.:.f~.9.0 


